www.attelsr.lv

Furniture Fittings » Drawer slides » Ball Bearing Slides

Article
31-02PKTT17%182-50
31-02PKTT17%246-50
31-02PKTT17#310-50
31-02PKTT17%342-50

31-02PKTT17%438
31-250-29
31-300-29
31-350-29
31-400-29
31-450-29
31-500-29
31-550-29
31-600-29
31-650-29
31-700
31-16.13.272
[BUEGiRE] 31-T+H03098101062
31-SYT14A00350
31-5YT14A00400
31-5YT14A00450
31-SYT14A00500
31-SYT14A00550
31-5YT14A00600
31-D336238
31-D336246
31-D336247
31-D336248
31-D336249
31-D336250
31-D336251
31-D336252
31-5396273

Name
Ball bearing slide
Ball bearing slide
Ball bearing slide
Ball bearing slide
Ball bearing slide
Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted
Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted
Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted
Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted
Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted
Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted
Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted
Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted
Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted
Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted
Full extension ball bearing slide L-600, black
Ball bearing slides with brakse SOLID Slide
Ball bearing slide with PUSH-OPEN
Ball bearing slide with PUSH-OPEN
Ball bearing slide with PUSH-OPEN
Ball bearing slide with PUSH-OPEN
Ball bearing slide with PUSH-OPEN
Ball bearing slide with PUSH-OPEN
StrongBall S1 ball bearing full extension slide with damping
StrongBall S1 ball bearing full extension slide with damping
StrongBall S1 ball bearing full extension slide with damping
StrongBall S1 ball bearing full extension slide with damping
StrongBall S1 ball bearing full extension slide with damping
StrongBall S1 ball bearing full extension slide with damping
StrongBall S1 ball bearing full extension slide with damping
StrongBall S1 ball bearing full extension slide with damping
STRONG template for Strong slides

_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Unit
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Lenght, mm Thickness, mm

182.0
246.0
310.0
342.0
438.0
250.0
300.0
350.0
400.0
450.0
500.0
550.0
600.0
650.0
700.0
600.0
400
350
400
450
500
550
600
250
300
350
400
450
500
550
600

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7

Height, mm
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
45.0

45
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.5
45.7
45.7
45.7
45.7
45.7
45.7
45.5
45.5
45.5
45.5
45.5
45.5
45.5
45.5

Load capacity, kg
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
30.0

30
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0

45

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Price EUR per unit

0.85
1
114
1.2
1.95
2.92
3.36
3.92
4.62
5.39
5.81
6.3
7.21
7.26
7.5
5.77
5.75
6.19
6.82
7.49
8.14
8.84
9.49
2
3.8
4
4.2
4.5
5.27
5.35
6.5
21.8

lnol



