ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676 Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Furniture Fittings ► Drawer slides ► Ball Bearing Slides

Arti	cle	Name	Unit	Lenght, mm	Thickness, mm	Height, mm	Load capacity, kg	Price EUR per unit
31-02PKTT	17*182-50	Ball bearing slide	kom	182.0	10.0	17.0	10.0	0.85
31-02PKTT17*246-50		Ball bearing slide	kom	246.0	10.0	17.0	10.0	1
31-02PKTT17*310-50		Ball bearing slide	kom	310.0	10.0	17.0	10.0	1.14
31-02PKTT17*342-50		Ball bearing slide	kom	342.0	10.0	17.0	10.0	1.41
31-02PKTT17*438		Ball bearing slide	kom	438.0	10.0	17.0	10.0	1.95
31-250-29		Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted	kom	250.0	12.7	45.0	30.0	2.92
31-300-29		Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted	kom	300.0	12.7	45	30	3.36
31-350-29		Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted	kom	350.0	12.7	45.0	30.0	3.92
31-400-29		Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted	kom	400.0	12.7	45.0	30.0	4.62
31-450-29		Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted	kom	450.0	12.7	45.0	30.0	5.39
31-500-29		Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted	kom	500.0	12.7	45.0	30.0	5.81
31-550-29		Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted	kom	550.0	12.7	45.0	45.0	6.3
31-60	0-29	Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted	kom	600.0	12.7	45.0	45.0	7.21
31-65	0-29	Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted	kom	650.0	12.7	45.0	45.0	7.26
31-7	00	Ball bearing slide full extension, side mounted	kom	700.0	12.7	45.0	45.0	7.5
31-16.1	.3.272	Full extension ball bearing slide L-600, black	kom	600.0	12.7	45.0	45	5.77
31-SYT14A00350		Ball bearing slide with PUSH-OPEN	kom	350	12.7	45.7	35	6.19
31-SYT14A00400		Ball bearing slide with PUSH-OPEN	kom	400	12.7	45.7	35	6.82
31-SYT14	A00450	Ball bearing slide with PUSH-OPEN	kom	450	12.7	45.7	35	7.49
31-SYT14	A00500	Ball bearing slide with PUSH-OPEN	kom	500	12.7	45.7	35	8.14
31-SYT14A00550		Ball bearing slide with PUSH-OPEN	kom	550	12.7	45.7	35	8.84
31-SYT14	A00600	Ball bearing slide with PUSH-OPEN	kom	600	12.7	45.7	35	9.49
outgoing 3	31-D336246	StrongBall S1 ball bearing full extension slide with damping	kom	300	-	45.5	30	3.95
outgoing 3	31-D336247	StrongBall S1 ball bearing full extension slide with damping	kom	350	-	45.5	30	4.18
outgoing 3	31-D336248	StrongBall S1 ball bearing full extension slide with damping	kom	400	-	45.5	30	4.45
outgoing 3	31-D336250	StrongBall S1 ball bearing full extension slide with damping	kom	500	-	45.5	30	5.32
outgoing 3	31-D336251	StrongBall S1 ball bearing full extension slide with damping	kom	550	-	45.5	30	5.35
outgoing 3	31-D336252	StrongBall S1 ball bearing full extension slide with damping	kom	600	-	45.5	30	6.5
outgoing 3	31-D336238	StrongBall S1 ball bearing full extension slide	kom	250	-	45.5	30	1.57
special price	31-S396273	STRONG template for Strong slides	kom	-	-	-	=	22.53

special price - Discounts are not applied to this article

outgoing - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.